
III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
1 155 Jimenez Gallego, Roberto Ruben 52:30 SENIOR 3:54
2 130 De la Encarnacion Moreno, Angel 53:32 VETERANO 3:58
3 57 Olmedilla Maeso, David 54:18 SENIOR 4:02
4 140 Cañamón Valera, Israel 54:41 SENIOR 4:03
5 143 Esteban Muñecas, Eduardo 54:55 VETERANO 4:05
6 27 Iñigo Romera, Antonio J 55:31 SENIOR 4:07
7 4 Pardo Perez, Josue 56:49 SENIOR 4:13
8 84 Yañez Romero, Julio 57:05 VETERANO 4:14
9 37 Cabrerizo Gomez, Javier 57:39 SENIOR 4:17
10 178 Bueno Hijosa, Jorge 58:19 VETERANO 4:20
11 24 Carabias Martin, Raul 58:37 SENIOR 4:21
12 127 Gil de Pedro Juan, Sergio 59:22 SENIOR 4:24
13 52 Zanetti Arranz, Rodrigo 59:44 SENIOR 4:26
14 168 Morales Soto, Roman 59:57 VETERANO 4:27
15 94 Morales Garcia, Lucia 59:58 SENIORF 4:27
16 123 Blazquez Rodrigo, Ruben 1:00:08 SENIOR 4:28
17 36 De la Rica Revuelta, Jaime 1:00:14 SENIOR 4:28
18 218 Velazquez Rodriguez, Diego 1:00:25 SENIOR 4:29
19 148 Feliz Cepedal, Luis 1:00:25 SENIOR 4:29
20 221 Gonzalez Sancho, David 1:00:56 SENIOR 4:31
21 89 Velasco Mencia, Rodrigo 1:01:50 SENIOR 4:35
22 104 Martín Barahona, Carlos 1:01:50 SENIOR 4:35
23 12 Agudo Tapias, Ivan 1:02:01 SENIOR 4:36
24 6 Carroza Mato, Miguel Angel 1:02:02 SENIOR 4:36
25 13 Molina Cerro, Jose Ramon 1:02:36 SENIOR 4:39
26 229 Fernandez Arranz, Angel 1:02:49 SENIOR 4:40
27 120 Carron Martin, Jose 1:03:22 VETERANO 4:42
28 162 Crespo Cabrera, Gregorio 1:03:27 VETERANO 4:42
29 26 Arroyo Garcia, Francisco Javier 1:04:14 SENIOR 4:46
30 39 Hermida Omaña, Ángeles 1:04:29 VETERANA 4:47
31 165 Serrano Panes, Juan Carlos 1:04:30 VETERANO 4:47
32 206 Peñalba García, Francisco Javier 1:05:15 VETERANO 4:50
33 135 Jiménez Urmeneta, Daniel 1:05:22 VETERANO 4:51
34 108 Martín López, Juan 1:05:33 SENIOR 4:52
35 78 Guijarro Ramirez, Jesús 1:05:37 VETERANO 4:52
36 50 Jiménez de Pablo, Mariano 1:05:56 SENIOR 4:54
37 21 Arribas Olivares, Miguel Angel 1:06:14 VETERANO 4:55
38 173 Galvache Oliver, Carlos 1:06:14 SENIOR 4:55
39 159 Ruiz , Abdon 1:06:23 VETERANO 4:56
40 171 Fernández Garrido, Adolfo 1:06:26 SENIOR 4:56
41 73 Ferrer Alfonso, Vicent 1:06:28 VETERANO 4:56
42 183 Ruiz , Pedro 1:06:38 VETERANO 4:57
43 96 Esteban Maeso, Carlos daniel 1:06:39 VETERANO 4:57
44 124 Núñez Madrigal, Miguel Ángel 1:06:47 SENIOR 4:57
45 19 Martinez Barrera, Afrodisio 1:07:01 SENIOR 4:58
46 203 Lopez Arribas, Jose 1:07:11 SENIOR 4:59
47 48 Fernandez Fernandez, Jose Miguel 1:07:16 SENIOR 4:59
48 75 Cabañas Mate, Juan Jose 1:07:21 VETERANO 5:00
49 105 Makow Garelly, Ivan 1:07:42 SENIOR 5:01
50 63 Curt Garcia, Javier 1:07:58 VETERANO 5:03
51 32 Noriega Martinez, Jesus 1:08:02 VETERANO 5:03
52 152 Rodríguez Calcerrada, Ignacio 1:08:08 SENIOR 5:03
53 47 Abejer Chamarro, Jesus Domingo 1:08:18 SENIOR 5:04
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
54 101 De Miguel Torresano, Jorge 1:08:25 SENIOR 5:05
55 211 Montaña Carrasco, Rubén 1:08:27 SENIOR 5:05
56 144 Blanco Granjo, Avelino 1:08:33 VETERANO 5:05
57 61 Del Cura Liceras, Juan Manuel 1:08:45 VETERANO 5:06
58 160 Cano Sanz, Javier 1:08:48 SENIOR 5:06
59 161 Redonde de Diego, Fernando 1:08:57 VETERANO 5:07
60 214 Alonso Castillo, Benjamin 1:09:08 SENIOR 5:08
61 210 Molina Segura, David 1:09:12 SENIOR 5:08
62 82 Garcia Serna, Miguel 1:09:18 VETERANO 5:08
63 100 Olivera Gonzalez, Santiago 1:09:28 SENIOR 5:09
64 137 Arribas Gonzalez, Benito 1:09:29 VETERANO 5:09
65 194 Grande Plum, Daniel 1:09:32 SENIOR 5:09
66 79 Cazorla, Victor 1:09:37 SENIOR 5:10
67 181 Betés Arregui, Maria José 1:09:48 SENIORF 5:11
68 51 Navarro Santos, Carlos 1:09:52 SENIOR 5:11
69 185 Arias Arrebola, Cesar 1:10:25 SENIOR 5:13
70 179 Garcia Cristobal, Daniel 1:10:48 SENIOR 5:15
71 158 Igualador Burgos, Fernando 1:10:50 SENIOR 5:15
72 164 De Dios Provencio, Fernando 1:10:58 VETERANO 5:16
73 226 Gonzalez de Diego, Carla 1:11:04 SENIORF 5:16
74 5 Berzal Martín, Antonio 1:11:05 SENIOR 5:16
75 85 Garcia-Rosuero Marques, Jose Manuel 1:11:08 VETERANO 5:17
76 109 Medina Lopez, Jose 1:11:13 SENIOR 5:17
77 116 Sanchez Arribas, Manuel 1:11:13 SENIOR 5:17
78 90 Hernando Valdelvira, Jorge 1:11:13 SENIOR 5:17
79 117 Abad del Rincón, Mario 1:11:22 SENIOR 5:18
80 114 Del Val Rodriguez, Juan 1:11:22 VETERANO 5:18
81 59 Esteban Maeso, Fernando 1:11:34 VETERANO 5:19
82 10 Pastor Esteban, Alberto 1:11:38 VETERANO 5:19
83 146 Ramos López, Fernando 1:11:39 VETERANO 5:19
84 222 Martin Rojas, Alberto 1:11:47 SENIOR 5:19
85 86 Liceras Madrigal, Diego 1:11:51 SENIOR 5:20
86 65 Villas Miguel, Roberto 1:12:01 SENIOR 5:21
87 18 De las Heras Sacedo, Daniel 1:12:03 SENIOR 5:21
88 80 Canales Abaitua, Pablo 1:12:13 VETERANO 5:21
89 119 Sanchez Arribas, Carlos 1:12:24 SENIOR 5:22
90 58 Gonzalez Hernandez, Juan Francisco 1:12:34 SENIOR 5:23
91 216 Sainz, Cristina 1:12:34 SENIORF 5:23
92 81 Alonso Nieto, Andres 1:12:38 VETERANO 5:23
93 205 Martín Barahona, Francisco 1:12:40 VETERANO 5:23
94 102 Garcia Cervero, Francisco 1:12:49 SENIOR 5:24
95 111 Cerezo Omedes, Guillermo 1:13:06 SENIOR 5:25
96 163 Vidal, Ivan 1:13:17 SENIOR 5:26
97 157 Arranz Justel, Jose juan 1:13:25 SENIOR 5:27
98 17 Matias Barreiro, Miguel 1:13:53 SENIOR 5:29
99 1 Perez Capilla, Abel 1:13:56 SENIOR 5:29
100 213 Armesto Arango, Richard 1:14:02 SENIOR 5:29
101 54 Lopez Martin, Gonzalo 1:14:10 SENIOR 5:30
102 172 Mongue Hernando, David 1:14:11 SENIOR 5:30
103 126 García Gómez, Fco Miguel 1:14:19 SENIOR 5:31
104 136 Gonzalez Gonzalez, Fabian 1:14:19 SENIOR 5:31
105 228 Mira Galán, Jose Luis 1:14:57 VETERANO 5:34
106 223 Garcia, Fernando 1:14:58 VETERANO 5:34
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
107 45 Garrido Calvo, Juan Antonio 1:14:58 VETERANO 5:34
108 62 Barrasa Toribio, Luis Fernando 1:15:31 VETERANO 5:36
109 20 Cuevas, Alejandro 1:15:32 SENIOR 5:36
110 198 Tebar Perez, Rafael 1:15:33 VETERANO 5:36
111 76 Poza García, Vicente 1:15:34 VETERANO 5:36
112 56 Bisbal Martín, Javier 1:15:35 VETERANO 5:36
113 186 Del Rincón Sanz, Manuel 1:15:46 SENIOR 5:37
114 69 Zapatero Tijero, Daniel 1:15:50 VETERANO 5:37
115 44 De Faragó Botella, Enrique 1:15:53 VETERANO 5:38
116 29 Lorenzo Barroso, Marta 1:16:20 SENIORF 5:40
117 31 Frechilla Obispo, Ruben 1:16:32 SENIOR 5:41
118 208 Diaz Baile, Juan 1:16:33 SENIOR 5:41
119 72 Arias Arrebola, Daniel 1:16:47 SENIOR 5:42
120 190 Quirce Liceras, Miguel 1:16:47 VETERANO 5:42
121 202 Jimenez Arribas, Carlos 1:17:01 VETERANO 5:43
122 132 Fernández Pello, Javier 1:17:09 SENIOR 5:43
123 138 Moreno Monllor, Raul 1:17:11 SENIOR 5:43
124 149 Royo Martin, Pablo 1:17:24 SENIOR 5:44
125 11 Varade Llorente, Mariano 1:17:29 VETERANO 5:45
126 177 Fernandez Caridad, Sergio 1:17:37 SENIOR 5:45
127 151 Sanz Barahona, Mario 1:17:38 SENIOR 5:45
128 131 Santoyo Margolles, Jose 1:17:52 VETERANO 5:47
129 199 Rodriguez Fornieles, Jose Carlos 1:17:57 SENIOR 5:47
130 200 Garcia Heras, Oscar Daniel 1:18:04 SENIOR 5:47
131 133 Sanz Benavente, Alberto 1:18:04 VETERANO 5:47
132 92 Calleja Asteban, Aser 1:18:51 SENIOR 5:51
133 134 Moreno Palacin, Daniel 1:18:53 VETERANO 5:51
134 224 Ruiz Gonzalez, Cristina 1:18:57 SENIORF 5:51
135 103 Labad Díaz, Marcos 1:18:57 SENIOR 5:51
136 227 Martin Maeso, Javier 1:18:59 SENIOR 5:52
137 14 Cono Garcia, Juan Manuel 1:19:00 VETERANO 5:52
138 191 Vizuete Gomez, Manuel 1:19:04 VETERANO 5:52
139 217 Muyo Bravo, Miguel Angel 1:19:10 VETERANO 5:52
140 67 Vivente Rodriguez, Pedro Luis 1:19:27 VETERANO 5:54
141 15 Sánchez Escuadra, Ruth 1:19:32 SENIORF 5:54
142 64 Gomez Lara, Victor manuel 1:19:34 VETERANO 5:54
143 23 Codón Cornejo, Óscar 1:20:01 SENIOR 5:56
144 99 Manso, Luis 1:20:03 SENIOR 5:56
145 167 Escudero Ramos, Jose mâª 1:21:06 VETERANO 6:01
146 230 Olmedilla Pascual, Valentin 1:21:29 VETERANO 6:03
147 71 Guijo Muñoz, Esther 1:21:41 SENIORF 6:03
148 88 Del Caño Alvarez, Maria Mercedes 1:21:48 SENIORF 6:04
149 169 Melero Muñoz, Rafael 1:22:04 VETERANO 6:05
150 215 Berzal Garcia, Maria 1:22:07 SENIORF 6:05
151 174 Fernandez Ruescas, Ruben 1:22:25 SENIOR 6:07
152 112 Muñoz Cruz, Jose Luis 1:22:34 VETERANO 6:07
153 107 Santos Blanco, David 1:22:52 SENIOR 6:09
154 83 Rodríguez Villena, Antonio 1:23:24 VETERANO 6:11
155 192 Alonso Salamanca, David 1:23:24 SENIOR 6:11
156 147 Alzaga Peña, Pedro 1:23:25 SENIOR 6:11
157 139 Miranda Sánchez, María 1:23:31 VETERANA 6:12
158 9 Garcia Ruiz , Alberto 1:23:32 SENIOR 6:12
159 154 De Dios Provencio, Rosario 1:23:45 VETERANA 6:13
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
160 175 Moreno Martin, Raul 1:23:46 VETERANO 6:13
161 41 Villacis Sanchez, Ignacio 1:24:19 SENIOR 6:15
162 95 Gonzalez Lopez, Miguel Angel 1:24:19 VETERANO 6:15
163 30 Villas Miguel, Begoña 1:24:19 SENIORF 6:15
164 2 Sanz Arranz, David 1:25:39 SENIOR 6:21
165 209 Arrabal de la Roca, Jesús 1:25:54 SENIOR 6:22
166 207 Sacedo Zarza, Fernando 1:27:06 SENIOR 6:28
167 7 Moreno Asenjo, Carlos 1:27:06 SENIOR 6:28
168 121 García Yusta, Christian 1:27:31 VETERANO 6:29
169 193 Ferrero Gago, Julia 1:27:40 VETERANA 6:30
170 180 Puxeu Blanch, Oriol 1:28:42 SENIOR 6:35
171 141 Palomero Juan, Isabel 1:28:43 SENIORF 6:35
172 195 De la iglesia Moreno, Fernando 1:30:05 VETERANO 6:41
173 49 Sanz Barahona, Juan Antonio 1:30:47 SENIOR 6:44
174 33 Blázquez San Segundo, Luis 1:30:47 SENIOR 6:44
175 46 Galindo Iranzo, Jose Luis 1:30:49 VETERANO 6:44
176 145 Saez Menendez, German 1:31:29 SENIOR 6:47
177 212 García Carrascal, Pedro 1:31:32 SENIOR 6:47
178 176 Gonzalez Garcia, David 1:31:33 SENIOR 6:47
179 110 Bucero, Cristina 1:32:46 SENIORF 6:53
180 219 Lafuente Gomez, Isabel 1:34:21 VETERANA 7:00
181 220 Barranco, Alejandro 1:34:21 VETERANO 7:00
182 156 Castell Martin, Maria isabel 1:36:02 VETERANA 7:07
183 125 Manzano, Jimena 1:36:46 SENIORF 7:11
184 197 Lloret Sierra, Alberto 1:37:04 SENIOR 7:12
185 25 Martín García, Esmeralda 1:37:13 VETERANA 7:13
186 225 Sayman Katlan, Meike 1:38:09 SENIORF 7:17
187 68 Calderon Luchini, Hugo Javier 1:38:09 SENIOR 7:17
188 38 Buiza Calatayud, Justo 1:38:47 SENIOR 7:19
189 153 Julve San Martin, Luis 1:38:47 SENIOR 7:19
190 66 Mazarrasa Marazuela, Belen 1:38:47 VETERANA 7:19
191 184 Ibañez Pinto, Alberto 1:38:47 SENIOR 7:20
192 204 Santos, Manuel 1:39:57 VETERANO 7:25
193 201 Sagüillo Sanjuan, Javier iker 1:39:57 SENIOR 7:25
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
Clasificación Senior

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
1 155 Jimenez Gallego, Roberto Ruben 52:30 SENIOR 3:54
2 57 Olmedilla Maeso, David 54:18 SENIOR 4:02
3 140 Cañamón Valera, Israel 54:41 SENIOR 4:03
4 27 Iñigo Romera, Antonio J 55:31 SENIOR 4:07
5 4 Pardo Perez, Josue 56:49 SENIOR 4:13
6 37 Cabrerizo Gomez, Javier 57:39 SENIOR 4:17
7 24 Carabias Martin, Raul 58:37 SENIOR 4:21
8 127 Gil de Pedro Juan, Sergio 59:22 SENIOR 4:24
9 52 Zanetti Arranz, Rodrigo 59:44 SENIOR 4:26
10 123 Blazquez Rodrigo, Ruben 1:00:08 SENIOR 4:28
11 36 De la Rica Revuelta, Jaime 1:00:14 SENIOR 4:28
12 218 Velazquez Rodriguez, Diego 1:00:25 SENIOR 4:29
13 148 Feliz Cepedal, Luis 1:00:25 SENIOR 4:29
14 221 Gonzalez Sancho, David 1:00:56 SENIOR 4:31
15 89 Velasco Mencia, Rodrigo 1:01:50 SENIOR 4:35
16 104 Martín Barahona, Carlos 1:01:50 SENIOR 4:35
17 12 Agudo Tapias, Ivan 1:02:01 SENIOR 4:36
18 6 Carroza Mato, Miguel Angel 1:02:02 SENIOR 4:36
19 13 Molina Cerro, Jose Ramon 1:02:36 SENIOR 4:39
20 229 Fernandez Arranz, Angel 1:02:49 SENIOR 4:40
21 26 Arroyo Garcia, Francisco Javier 1:04:14 SENIOR 4:46
22 108 Martín López, Juan 1:05:33 SENIOR 4:52
23 50 Jiménez de Pablo, Mariano 1:05:56 SENIOR 4:54
24 173 Galvache Oliver, Carlos 1:06:14 SENIOR 4:55
25 171 Fernández Garrido, Adolfo 1:06:26 SENIOR 4:56
26 124 Núñez Madrigal, Miguel Ángel 1:06:47 SENIOR 4:57
27 19 Martinez Barrera, Afrodisio 1:07:01 SENIOR 4:58
28 203 Lopez Arribas, Jose 1:07:11 SENIOR 4:59
29 48 Fernandez Fernandez, Jose Miguel 1:07:16 SENIOR 4:59
30 105 Makow Garelly, Ivan 1:07:42 SENIOR 5:01
31 152 Rodríguez Calcerrada, Ignacio 1:08:08 SENIOR 5:03
32 47 Abejer Chamarro, Jesus Domingo 1:08:18 SENIOR 5:04
33 101 De Miguel Torresano, Jorge 1:08:25 SENIOR 5:05
34 211 Montaña Carrasco, Rubén 1:08:27 SENIOR 5:05
35 160 Cano Sanz, Javier 1:08:48 SENIOR 5:06
36 214 Alonso Castillo, Benjamin 1:09:08 SENIOR 5:08
37 210 Molina Segura, David 1:09:12 SENIOR 5:08
38 100 Olivera Gonzalez, Santiago 1:09:28 SENIOR 5:09
39 194 Grande Plum, Daniel 1:09:32 SENIOR 5:09
40 79 Cazorla, Victor 1:09:37 SENIOR 5:10
41 51 Navarro Santos, Carlos 1:09:52 SENIOR 5:11
42 185 Arias Arrebola, Cesar 1:10:25 SENIOR 5:13
43 179 Garcia Cristobal, Daniel 1:10:48 SENIOR 5:15
44 158 Igualador Burgos, Fernando 1:10:50 SENIOR 5:15
45 5 Berzal Martín, Antonio 1:11:05 SENIOR 5:16
46 109 Medina Lopez, Jose 1:11:13 SENIOR 5:17
47 90 Hernando Valdelvira, Jorge 1:11:13 SENIOR 5:17
48 116 Sanchez Arribas, Manuel 1:11:13 SENIOR 5:17
49 117 Abad del Rincón, Mario 1:11:22 SENIOR 5:18
50 222 Martin Rojas, Alberto 1:11:47 SENIOR 5:19
51 86 Liceras Madrigal, Diego 1:11:51 SENIOR 5:20
52 65 Villas Miguel, Roberto 1:12:01 SENIOR 5:21
53 18 De las Heras Sacedo, Daniel 1:12:03 SENIOR 5:21
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
Clasificación Senior

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
54 119 Sanchez Arribas, Carlos 1:12:24 SENIOR 5:22
55 58 Gonzalez Hernandez, Juan Francisco1:12:34 SENIOR 5:23
56 102 Garcia Cervero, Francisco 1:12:49 SENIOR 5:24
57 111 Cerezo Omedes, Guillermo 1:13:06 SENIOR 5:25
58 163 Vidal, Ivan 1:13:17 SENIOR 5:26
59 157 Arranz Justel, Jose juan 1:13:25 SENIOR 5:27
60 17 Matias Barreiro, Miguel 1:13:53 SENIOR 5:29
61 1 Perez Capilla, Abel 1:13:56 SENIOR 5:29
62 213 Armesto Arango, Richard 1:14:02 SENIOR 5:29
63 54 Lopez Martin, Gonzalo 1:14:10 SENIOR 5:30
64 172 Mongue Hernando, David 1:14:11 SENIOR 5:30
65 126 García Gómez, Fco Miguel 1:14:19 SENIOR 5:31
66 136 Gonzalez Gonzalez, Fabian 1:14:19 SENIOR 5:31
67 20 Cuevas, Alejandro 1:15:32 SENIOR 5:36
68 186 Del Rincón Sanz, Manuel 1:15:46 SENIOR 5:37
69 31 Frechilla Obispo, Ruben 1:16:32 SENIOR 5:41
70 208 Diaz Baile, Juan 1:16:33 SENIOR 5:41
71 72 Arias Arrebola, Daniel 1:16:47 SENIOR 5:42
72 132 Fernández Pello, Javier 1:17:09 SENIOR 5:43
73 138 Moreno Monllor, Raul 1:17:11 SENIOR 5:43
74 149 Royo Martin, Pablo 1:17:24 SENIOR 5:44
75 177 Fernandez Caridad, Sergio 1:17:37 SENIOR 5:45
76 151 Sanz Barahona, Mario 1:17:38 SENIOR 5:45
77 199 Rodriguez Fornieles, Jose Carlos 1:17:57 SENIOR 5:47
78 200 Garcia Heras, Oscar Daniel 1:18:04 SENIOR 5:47
79 92 Calleja Asteban, Aser 1:18:51 SENIOR 5:51
80 103 Labad Díaz, Marcos 1:18:57 SENIOR 5:51
81 227 Martin Maeso, Javier 1:18:59 SENIOR 5:52
82 23 Codón Cornejo, Óscar 1:20:01 SENIOR 5:56
83 99 Manso, Luis 1:20:03 SENIOR 5:56
84 174 Fernandez Ruescas, Ruben 1:22:25 SENIOR 6:07
85 107 Santos Blanco, David 1:22:52 SENIOR 6:09
86 192 Alonso Salamanca, David 1:23:24 SENIOR 6:11
87 147 Alzaga Peña, Pedro 1:23:25 SENIOR 6:11
88 9 Garcia Ruiz , Alberto 1:23:32 SENIOR 6:12
89 41 Villacis Sanchez, Ignacio 1:24:19 SENIOR 6:15
90 2 Sanz Arranz, David 1:25:39 SENIOR 6:21
91 209 Arrabal de la Roca, Jesús 1:25:54 SENIOR 6:22
92 7 Moreno Asenjo, Carlos 1:27:06 SENIOR 6:28
93 207 Sacedo Zarza, Fernando 1:27:06 SENIOR 6:28
94 180 Puxeu Blanch, Oriol 1:28:42 SENIOR 6:35
95 49 Sanz Barahona, Juan Antonio 1:30:47 SENIOR 6:44
96 33 Blázquez San Segundo, Luis 1:30:47 SENIOR 6:44
97 145 Saez Menendez, German 1:31:29 SENIOR 6:47
98 212 García Carrascal, Pedro 1:31:32 SENIOR 6:47
99 176 Gonzalez Garcia, David 1:31:33 SENIOR 6:47
100 197 Lloret Sierra, Alberto 1:37:04 SENIOR 7:12
101 68 Calderon Luchini, Hugo Javier 1:38:09 SENIOR 7:17
102 38 Buiza Calatayud, Justo 1:38:47 SENIOR 7:19
103 153 Julve San Martin, Luis 1:38:47 SENIOR 7:19
104 184 Ibañez Pinto, Alberto 1:38:47 SENIOR 7:20
105 201 Sagüillo Sanjuan, Javier iker 1:39:57 SENIOR 7:25
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
Senior Femenina

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
1 94 Morales Garcia, Lucia 59:58 SENIORF 4:27
2 181 Betés Arregui, Maria José 1:09:48 SENIORF 5:11
3 226 Gonzalez de Diego, Carla 1:11:04 SENIORF 5:16
4 216 Sainz, Cristina 1:12:34 SENIORF 5:23
5 29 Lorenzo Barroso, Marta 1:16:20 SENIORF 5:40
6 224 Ruiz Gonzalez, Cristina 1:18:57 SENIORF 5:51
7 15 Sánchez Escuadra, Ruth 1:19:32 SENIORF 5:54
8 71 Guijo Muñoz, Esther 1:21:41 SENIORF 6:03
9 88 Del Caño Alvarez, Maria Mercedes 1:21:48 SENIORF 6:04
10 215 Berzal Garcia, Maria 1:22:07 SENIORF 6:05
11 30 Villas Miguel, Begoña 1:24:19 SENIORF 6:15
12 141 Palomero Juan, Isabel 1:28:43 SENIORF 6:35
13 110 Bucero, Cristina 1:32:46 SENIORF 6:53
14 125 Manzano, Jimena 1:36:46 SENIORF 7:11
15 225 Sayman Katlan, Meike 1:38:09 SENIORF 7:17
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
Veteranos

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
1 130 De la Encarnacion Moreno, Angel 53:32 VETERANO 3:58
2 143 Esteban Muñecas, Eduardo 54:55 VETERANO 4:05
3 84 Yañez Romero, Julio 57:05 VETERANO 4:14
4 178 Bueno Hijosa, Jorge 58:19 VETERANO 4:20
5 168 Morales Soto, Roman 59:57 VETERANO 4:27
6 120 Carron Martin, Jose 1:03:22 VETERANO 4:42
7 162 Crespo Cabrera, Gregorio 1:03:27 VETERANO 4:42
8 165 Serrano Panes, Juan Carlos 1:04:30 VETERANO 4:47
9 206 Peñalba García, Francisco Javier 1:05:15 VETERANO 4:50
10 135 Jiménez Urmeneta, Daniel 1:05:22 VETERANO 4:51
11 78 Guijarro Ramirez, Jesús 1:05:37 VETERANO 4:52
12 21 Arribas Olivares, Miguel Angel 1:06:14 VETERANO 4:55
13 159 Ruiz , Abdon 1:06:23 VETERANO 4:56
14 73 Ferrer Alfonso, Vicent 1:06:28 VETERANO 4:56
15 183 Ruiz , Pedro 1:06:38 VETERANO 4:57
16 96 Esteban Maeso, Carlos daniel 1:06:39 VETERANO 4:57
17 75 Cabañas Mate, Juan Jose 1:07:21 VETERANO 5:00
18 63 Curt Garcia, Javier 1:07:58 VETERANO 5:03
19 32 Noriega Martinez, Jesus 1:08:02 VETERANO 5:03
20 144 Blanco Granjo, Avelino 1:08:33 VETERANO 5:05
21 61 Del Cura Liceras, Juan Manuel 1:08:45 VETERANO 5:06
22 161 Redonde de Diego, Fernando 1:08:57 VETERANO 5:07
23 82 Garcia Serna, Miguel 1:09:18 VETERANO 5:08
24 137 Arribas Gonzalez, Benito 1:09:29 VETERANO 5:09
25 164 De Dios Provencio, Fernando 1:10:58 VETERANO 5:16
26 85 Garcia-Rosuero Marques, Jose Manuel1:11:08 VETERANO 5:17
27 114 Del Val Rodriguez, Juan 1:11:22 VETERANO 5:18
28 59 Esteban Maeso, Fernando 1:11:34 VETERANO 5:19
29 10 Pastor Esteban, Alberto 1:11:38 VETERANO 5:19
30 146 Ramos López, Fernando 1:11:39 VETERANO 5:19
31 80 Canales Abaitua, Pablo 1:12:13 VETERANO 5:21
32 81 Alonso Nieto, Andres 1:12:38 VETERANO 5:23
33 205 Martín Barahona, Francisco 1:12:40 VETERANO 5:23
34 228 Mira Galán, Jose Luis 1:14:57 VETERANO 5:34
35 223 Garcia, Fernando 1:14:58 VETERANO 5:34
36 45 Garrido Calvo, Juan Antonio 1:14:58 VETERANO 5:34
37 62 Barrasa Toribio, Luis Fernando 1:15:31 VETERANO 5:36
38 198 Tebar Perez, Rafael 1:15:33 VETERANO 5:36
39 76 Poza García, Vicente 1:15:34 VETERANO 5:36
40 56 Bisbal Martín, Javier 1:15:35 VETERANO 5:36
41 69 Zapatero Tijero, Daniel 1:15:50 VETERANO 5:37
42 44 De Faragó Botella, Enrique 1:15:53 VETERANO 5:38
43 190 Quirce Liceras, Miguel 1:16:47 VETERANO 5:42
44 202 Jimenez Arribas, Carlos 1:17:01 VETERANO 5:43
45 11 Varade Llorente, Mariano 1:17:29 VETERANO 5:45
46 131 Santoyo Margolles, Jose 1:17:52 VETERANO 5:47
47 133 Sanz Benavente, Alberto 1:18:04 VETERANO 5:47
48 134 Moreno Palacin, Daniel 1:18:53 VETERANO 5:51
49 14 Cono Garcia, Juan Manuel 1:19:00 VETERANO 5:52
50 191 Vizuete Gomez, Manuel 1:19:04 VETERANO 5:52
51 217 Muyo Bravo, Miguel Angel 1:19:10 VETERANO 5:52
52 67 Vivente Rodriguez, Pedro Luis 1:19:27 VETERANO 5:54
53 64 Gomez Lara, Victor manuel 1:19:34 VETERANO 5:54
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
Veteranos

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
54 167 Escudero Ramos, Jose mâª 1:21:06 VETERANO 6:01
55 230 Olmedilla Pascual, Valentin 1:21:29 VETERANO 6:03
56 169 Melero Muñoz, Rafael 1:22:04 VETERANO 6:05
57 112 Muñoz Cruz, Jose Luis 1:22:34 VETERANO 6:07
58 83 Rodríguez Villena, Antonio 1:23:24 VETERANO 6:11
59 175 Moreno Martin, Raul 1:23:46 VETERANO 6:13
60 95 Gonzalez Lopez, Miguel Angel 1:24:19 VETERANO 6:15
61 121 García Yusta, Christian 1:27:31 VETERANO 6:29
62 195 De la iglesia Moreno, Fernando 1:30:05 VETERANO 6:41
63 46 Galindo Iranzo, Jose Luis 1:30:49 VETERANO 6:44
64 220 Barranco, Alejandro 1:34:21 VETERANO 7:00
65 204 Santos, Manuel 1:39:57 VETERANO 7:25
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III CARRERA LOS MOLINOS DE RIAZA
Veteranas

Pto Dorsal Corredor Tiempo Categoría Ritmo
1 39 Hermida Omaña, Ángeles 1:04:29 VETERANA 4:47
2 139 Miranda Sánchez, María 1:23:31 VETERANA 6:12
3 154 De Dios Provencio, Rosario 1:23:45 VETERANA 6:13
4 193 Ferrero Gago, Julia 1:27:40 VETERANA 6:30
5 219 Lafuente Gomez, Isabel 1:34:21 VETERANA 7:00
6 156 Castell Martin, Maria isabel 1:36:02 VETERANA 7:07
7 25 Martín García, Esmeralda 1:37:13 VETERANA 7:13
8 66 Mazarrasa Marazuela, Belen 1:38:47 VETERANA 7:19
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